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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/17/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                     ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Adult                  
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   264.00, Rider count = 33          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.232, Placings =  8, Pool = $  113.52                       
     2D Time = 16.232, Placings =  8, Pool = $   87.12                       
     3D Time = 17.232, Placings =  8, Pool = $   63.36                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.232 $ 49.00         KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY                       
   2nd 15.300 $ 37.00         Danielle Schweiger on Cuz I Seis So            
   3rd 15.349 $ 27.00         KAILY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG                   
   4th 15.418                 Danielle Schweiger on Barhop                   
   5th 15.562                 MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO          
   6th 15.901                 JULIANA HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN      
   7th 16.040                 JESSA STRINGFELLOW on SMOKE EM IF YA GOT EM    
   8th 16.090                 Elexes Schrock on Sail on Jimmy                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.428 $ 37.00         ELIZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT              
   2nd 16.444 $ 29.00         EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON                       
   3rd 16.622 $ 21.00         KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED           
   4th 16.895                 AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK                
   5th 16.921                 KELLI MYERS on DOCS AURORA BEE                 
   6th 16.948                 CODY SHONKWILER on BUCKET                      
   7th 16.993                 BROOKE HUFF on JEWEL                           
   8th 17.203                 Elexes Schrock on SWEET TALKING                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.244 $ 27.00         Ally Barga on Inola                            
   2nd 17.321 $ 21.00         BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI            
   3rd 17.739 $ 15.00         ZACK EVANS on JACKIE BIG BEE (JACK)            
   4th 17.800                 Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero           
   5th 17.892                 CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY                       
   6th 18.232                 EMILEE MILLER on NEO DUNN EZ                   
   7th 18.254                 Ally Barga on Nova                             
   8th 18.561                 Rachel Battjes on Pals Tella Cartel            
N/T    400.000                SHEHINAH WARNKER on TOKYO                      
N/T    400.000                ROXANNE PULVER on Jagger                       
N/T    403.088                ALLIE GOHN on GEORGE                           
N/T    408.112                KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA                      
N/T    415.839                KAILY SOOY on FLASHY MS EASE                   
N/T    415.849                Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick           
N/T    416.148                LILLY MANNING on SIMPLY IMPECCABLE             
N/T    416.627                SHELBY SEES on WILLOW                          
N/T    416.816                Jason Battjes on Jeo Classy John               
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/17/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                    ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Masters                 
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   256.00, Rider count = 32          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.258, Placings =  5, Pool = $  110.08                       
     2D Time = 16.258, Placings =  9, Pool = $   84.48                       
     3D Time = 17.258, Placings =  8, Pool = $   61.44                       
                     Not Placed = 10                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.258 $ 47.00         BRIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY          
   2nd 15.612 $ 36.00         KAREY POTTER on RK MIRROR IMAGE                
   3rd 15.875 $ 26.00         RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO                         
   4th 15.954                 BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH                  
   5th 16.106                 TERESA HOWK on EARL                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.287 $ 36.00         CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER                      
   2nd 16.342 $ 28.00         DIANE TOBIAS on AGOTTA ALOTA QUICK             
   3rd 16.411 $ 20.00         Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal           
   4th 16.444                 Renee Snow on Billy                            
   5th 16.581                 EMILY CHRISTNER on SKRRT                       
   6th 16.755                 BARBIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART            
   7th 16.857                 JAYNE LYNN on FLY ME A FRENCHMAN               
   8th 16.992                 JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP                 
   9th 17.058                 JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS                     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.431 $ 26.00         Lisa Delaat on Heza Lynx Kid                   
   2nd 17.572 $ 20.00         GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY        
   3rd 17.675 $ 15.00         LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WEEKEND IN FRANCE          
   4th 18.088                 Tomi Quarry on Kendy                           
   5th 18.459                 PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE                
   6th 19.491                 TOMI QUARRY on TAPS                            
   7th 19.968                 JAYNE LYNN on BLUE ROCK TOUGH                  
   8th 19.989                 JENNY STRINGFELLOW on AIR BORN DESI            
SCR    400.000                MICHELLE WELLS on HQH STRUTTIN PUDDEN          
N/T    405.129                D.J. Lamance on Justa Perkfect Fling           
N/T    412.620                WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR           
N/T    416.408                D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash                   
N/T    416.467                BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY              
N/T    416.531                PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON                    
N/T    421.819                DIANE AUSTIN on FELIX                          
N/T    423.485                BRIAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS                 
N/T    430.090                ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC           
N/T    440.589                BROOKE OVERSMITH on APOLLO                     
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/17/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                   ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in Open IBRA Barrels                
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2372.00, Rider count = 117         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.232, Placings =  7, Pool = $  735.32                       
     2D Time = 15.732, Placings = 17, Pool = $  664.16                       
     3D Time = 16.232, Placings = 32, Pool = $  521.84                       
     4D Time = 17.232, Placings = 22, Pool = $  450.68                       
                     Not Placed = 39                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.232 $243.00         KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY                       
   2nd 15.258 $199.00         BRIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY          
   3rd 15.300 $147.00         Danielle Schweiger on Cuz I Seis So            
   4th 15.349 $ 96.00         KAILY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG                   
   5th 15.418 $ 51.00         Danielle Schweiger on Barhop                   
   6th 15.562                 MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO          
   7th 15.612                 KAREY POTTER on RK MIRROR IMAGE                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.868 $219.00         ISABELLA TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH            
   2nd 15.875 $179.00         RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO                         
   3rd 15.901 $133.00         JULIANA HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN      
   4th 15.954 $ 86.00         BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH                  
   5th 15.984 $ 46.00         DAVID WILLIAMS on BIG TIME TONIGHT             
   6th 16.040                 JESSA STRINGFELLOW on SMOKE EM IF YA GOT EM    
   7th 16.061                 Lynsey Paul-mehalski on CD Sexy by Design      
   8th 16.062                 BECKY PEDERSON on COME SAIL AWAY               
   9th 16.090                 Elexes Schrock on Sail on Jimmy                
  10th 16.106                 TERESA HOWK on EARL                            
  11th 16.107                 MIRANDA WELLS on GRIZZ                         
  12th 16.110                 Jason Battjes on Jeo Classy John               
  13th 16.123                 REINA SANDERSON on CLIFFHELENAS JET            
  14th 16.127                 Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey        
  15th 16.157                 ISABELLA TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE        
  16th 16.219                 KENZIE HORNING on STREAK OUT OF LUCKS          
  17th 16.230                 HANNA HOLLIS on PARTY BANDIT                   
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.287 $172.00         CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER                      
   2nd 16.289 $141.00         JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH           
   3rd 16.342 $104.00         DIANE TOBIAS on AGOTTA ALOTA QUICK             
   4th 16.390 $ 68.00         EASTYN PAUL-MEHALSKI on ANDY REY               
   5th 16.400 $ 37.00         Olivia Curtis on Machen bets                   
   6th 16.411                 Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal           
   7th 16.412                 HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY                           
   8th 16.428                 ELIZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT              
   9th 16.444                 EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON                       
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                   ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in Open IBRA Barrels                
                                                                                
Tie    16.444                 Renee Snow on Billy                            
  11th 16.499                 Miranda Wells on Smart Little Missy            
  12th 16.528                 GAILYN DAGGETT on BIG TIME HEIST               
  13th 16.581                 EMILY CHRISTNER on SKRRT                       
  14th 16.591                 SYDNEY WEBB on FROSTY                          
Tie    16.591                 RILEY REED on T-BONE                           
  16th 16.622                 KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED           
  17th 16.625                 LYNSEY PAUL-MEHALSKI on CLR BROOKSTONE WHIRL   
  18th 16.647                 RASS PEDERSON on CALIFORNIA EDITION            
  19th 16.755                 BARBIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART            
  20th 16.763                 ADDYSON LUX on DILLION                         
  21st 16.786                 NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA           
  22nd 16.799                 SYLVIA SHIELDS on PLAYGIRL                     
  23rd 16.857                 JAYNE LYNN on FLY ME A FRENCHMAN               
  24th 16.895                 AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK                
  25th 16.923                 LAUREN LASH on DOLLY                           
  26th 16.948                 CODY SHONKWILER on BUCKET                      
  27th 16.992                 JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP                 
  28th 16.993                 BROOKE HUFF on JEWEL                           
  29th 16.996                 London Paul-mehalski on Pathogenesis           
  30th 17.027                 SHELBY SEES on WILLOW                          
  31st 17.058                 JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS                     
  32nd 17.203                 Elexes Schrock on SWEET TALKING                
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.244 $149.00         Ally Barga on Inola                            
   2nd 17.321 $122.00         BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI            
   3rd 17.431 $ 90.00         Lisa Delaat on Heza Lynx Kid                   
   4th 17.572 $ 59.00         GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY        
   5th 17.618 $ 32.00         Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya                
   6th 17.665                 CHASE BEACHY on SCREAMIN JIMMY                 
   7th 17.675                 LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WEEKEND IN FRANCE          
   8th 17.783                 KYIA BOZZO on SMOKE DEE EMBER                  
   9th 17.800                 Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero           
  10th 17.892                 CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY                       
  11th 18.025                 Katie Cramer on Jaycee June                    
  12th 18.084                 Gailyn Daggett on Tacs Doll                    
  13th 18.232                 EMILEE MILLER on NEO DUNN EZ                   
  14th 18.254                 Ally Barga on Nova                             
  15th 18.394                 Tomi Quarry on Kendy                           
  16th 18.459                 PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE                
  17th 18.561                 Rachel Battjes on Pals Tella Cartel            
  18th 18.779                 KYLIE HUFF on RUBY                             
  19th 19.128                 Jozy Mathis on Gypsy                           
  20th 19.391                 REINA SANDERSON on UNDNIABLYSTRIKING           
  21st 19.968                 JAYNE LYNN on BLUE ROCK TOUGH                  
  22nd 19.989                 JENNY STRINGFELLOW on AIR BORN DESI            
SCR    400.000                Lisa Elenbaas on DC Boon Docks                 
N/T    400.000                HAYLEY MARX on DUTCHESS                        
N/T    400.000                MILA GEYER on BELLA                            
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                   ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in Open IBRA Barrels                
                                                                                
SCR    400.000                MICHELLE WELLS on HQH STRUTTIN PUDDEN          
N/T    400.000                OLIVIA WEBER on BLUE                           
N/T    403.088                ALLIE GOHN on GEORGE                           
N/T    404.243                SAVANNAH ECKERT on SKY                         
N/T    405.129                D.J. Lamance on Justa Perkfect Fling           
N/T    408.112                KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA                      
N/T    409.910                Paityn Rankin on Paulie                        
N/T    412.620                WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR           
N/T    415.335                CAROLINE DELOOF on DC WRANGLERS FIRE           
N/T    415.839                KAILY SOOY on FLASHY MS EASE                   
N/T    415.849                Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick           
N/T    415.912                ISABEL LEWIS on FH BARS N BEUS                 
N/T    416.148                LILLY MANNING on SIMPLY IMPECCABLE             
N/T    416.228                DAVID WILLIAMS on MUGGIN FOR A FORTUNE         
N/T    416.235                SETH KUIPERS on RS FAMOUS RAID                 
N/T    416.295                MCKAYLA DRESSLER on TOUGHS DASHIN CHUTE        
N/T    416.408                D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash                   
N/T    416.428                GAILYN DAGGETT on LYNX INDYBAR CHARGER         
N/T    416.467                BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY              
N/T    416.517                Karey Potter on Ease on Bye                    
N/T    416.531                PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON                    
N/T    416.843                JOLENE DELOOF on LUNA                          
N/T    417.040                KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER                         
N/T    417.131                BECKY PEDERSON on GOLD MOON DISCO 37           
N/T    417.151                Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS   
N/T    417.306                DEDE KOGER on FLASH                            
N/T    417.483                BRITTNEY WILLIAMS on CLICKERS LITTLE DASHER    
N/T    417.756                David Williams on Cmon Baby                    
N/T    417.863                ROBYN EKOVICH on GINGER                        
N/T    418.962                CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELF WHISKEY      
N/T    420.876                TAYLOR RODMAN on REMI                          
N/T    421.819                DIANE AUSTIN on FELIX                          
N/T    423.485                BRIAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS                 
N/T    430.090                ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC           
N/T    432.158                RAYLIN OVERSMITH on TESLA                      
N/T    440.589                BROOKE OVERSMITH on APOLLO                     
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/17/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                     ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Youth                  
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   320.00, Rider count = 40          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.868, Placings = 14, Pool = $  137.60                       
     2D Time = 16.868, Placings =  6, Pool = $  105.60                       
     3D Time = 17.868, Placings =  4, Pool = $   76.80                       
                     Not Placed = 16                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.868 $ 59.00         ISABELLA TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH            
   2nd 16.107 $ 45.00         MIRANDA WELLS on GRIZZ                         
   3rd 16.123 $ 33.00         REINA SANDERSON on CLIFFHELENAS JET            
   4th 16.127                 Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey        
   5th 16.157                 ISABELLA TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE        
   6th 16.219                 KENZIE HORNING on STREAK OUT OF LUCKS          
   7th 16.289                 JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH           
   8th 16.304                 GARRETT PARKS on GLITTER CAT                   
   9th 16.349                 FAY PULVER on PENNY                            
  10th 16.400                 Olivia Curtis on Machen bets                   
  11th 16.412                 HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY                           
  12th 16.499                 Miranda Wells on Smart Little Missy            
  13th 16.786                 NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA           
  14th 16.799                 SYLVIA SHIELDS on PLAYGIRL                     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.985 $ 45.00         RILEY REED on T-BONE                           
   2nd 17.618 $ 35.00         Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya                
   3rd 17.635 $ 25.00         SAWYER PARKS on ANNIE                          
   4th 17.665                 CHASE BEACHY on SCREAMIN JIMMY                 
   5th 17.743                 Claire Lash on Lilly                           
   6th 17.783                 KYIA BOZZO on SMOKE DEE EMBER                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.025 $ 33.00         Katie Cramer on Jaycee June                    
   2nd 18.779 $ 25.00         KYLIE HUFF on RUBY                             
   3rd 19.128 $ 18.00         Jozy Mathis on Gypsy                           
   4th 19.391                 REINA SANDERSON on UNDNIABLYSTRIKING           
N/T    400.000                MILA GEYER on BELLA                            
N/T    400.000                OLIVIA WEBER on BLUE                           
N/T    400.000                HAYLEY MARX on DUTCHESS                        
N/T    400.000                RAYLIN OVERSMITH on HEISTER                    
N/T    409.910                Paityn Rankin on Paulie                        
N/T    415.335                CAROLINE DELOOF on DC WRANGLERS FIRE           
N/T    415.912                ISABEL LEWIS on FH BARS N BEUS                 
N/T    416.554                FAY PULVER on GYPSY                            
N/T    416.843                JOLENE DELOOF on LUNA                          
N/T    417.040                KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER                         
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N/T    417.151                Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS   
N/T    417.863                ROBYN EKOVICH on GINGER                        
N/T    418.334                TATUMN GRIFFITHS on BASIC WHITE GIRL           
N/T    418.962                CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELF WHISKEY      
N/T    432.158                RAYLIN OVERSMITH on TESLA                      
N/T    436.705                ADDYSON LUX on DILLION                         


